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TRANS 
DATE 

VALUE 
DATE 

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

RBII 992592877029-
RBIS0PFMS01-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

17-JUL-25 17-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB11992592878572-
RBISOPFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 983.00 530,827,998.00 

17-JUL-25 17-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RBI 1992592876901-
RBISOPFMSO1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 27,450.00 530,855,448.00 

17-JUL-25 17-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB 11992592878733-
RBISOP-FMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 25,032.00 530,880,480.00 

18-JUL-25 18-JUL-25 380 000000000000 

L—q 

RTGS DR- 
CNRBR5202507186140 
9922-SBIN00013O8-
MADHYA PRADESH 
TIGER FOUNDATION-
/FAST/FAST 

477,159,000.00 0.00 53,721,480.00 

18-JUL-25 18-JUL-25 380 000000000000 

L—, 

RTGS DR- 
CNRBR5202507186140 
9539-SBIN00013O8-
MADHYAPRADESH 
TIGER FOUNDATION 
SOC-/FAST/FAST 

49,626,000.00 0.00 4,095,480.00 

18-JUL-25 18-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB12002597273632-
RBISOPFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 185.00 4,095,665.00 

21-JUL-25 21-JUL-25 380 000000000000 NEFT DR- 
CNRBH00062759644-
ICIC0000106-UPPCL- 

80,669.00 0.00 4,014,996.00 

21-JUL-25 21-JUL-25 380 000000000000 NEFT DR- 
CNR8H00062759859-
YESBOCMSNOC-
JWNL- 

194,747.00 0.00 3,820,249.00 

28-JUL-25 28-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB12102503105152-
RBISOPFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 6,786.00 3,827,035.00 

29-JUL-25 29-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB 12102503420 199-
RB IS0PFMS0 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 310,979.00 4,138,014.00 

30-JUL-25 30-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB12122505023529-
RBISOPFMSO1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 85,948.00 4,223,962.00 

Statemer.t Summary: 

Opening Balance Total Debit 
Amount 

Total Credit 
Amount 

Debit Count Credit 
Count 

Closing 
Balance 

Unclear 
Balance 

Hold 
Funds 

Sweep-in 
Balance as 
on 01-08-25 
11:09:41AM 

144,270,247.00 670,559,935.00 530,513,650.00 11 20 4,223,962.0 
0 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

Clear balance may be derived by reducing the hold balance from the closing balance. 
UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCIES / OMMISSION/ ERRORS/ UNAUTHORISED 



2 

TRANS 
DATE 

VALUE 
DATE 

BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS DEPOSIT BALANCE 

ONLINE 
TRANSACTION BDP-
TIN-
352505072500075651-
3110201012954 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 380 lB ITG 2820100 
ONLINE 
TRANSACTION BDP-
TIN-
352505072500075687-
3110201012954 

87,000.00 0.00 2,625,074.00 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 108 G5TN1080507258550- 
209272804 

1,378,220.00 0.00 1,246,854.00 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 380 lB ITG 2935500 
ONLINE 
TRANSACTION BDP-
TIN-
352505072500075982-
3110201012954 

87000.00 0.00 1,159,854.00 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RBI 1872572209907-
RB IS0PFMS0 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 70,755.00 1,230,609.00 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RBI 1872572206268-
RBIS0PFMS01-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 108,530.00 1,339,139.00 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 33 NEFTCR- 
RB! 1872572207482-
RBISOPFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGH WA- 

0.00 72,844.00 1,411,983.00 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB! 1872572207556-
RBISOPFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 948,440.00 2,360,423.00 

05-JUL-25 05-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RBI1 872572207538-
RBISOPFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 105,304.00 2,465,727.00 

07-JUL-25 07-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RBI 1892573558185-
RBISOPFMSO1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 1,526,454.00 3,992,181.00 

10-JUL-25 10-JUL-25 33 NEFTCR- 
RBI1 922577046129-
RBISOPFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 12,600.00 4,004,781.00 

10-JUL-25 10-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB11922577046197-
RB ISO PMS0 1-C S-
NHAI-FARO, BHOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 24,684.00 4,029,465.00 

14-JUL-25 14-JUL-25 33 

\---- 

NEFT CR- 
RB11962581131064-
RBISOPFMSO1-CS-
NHAI-ZONE II-
NATIONAL HIGHWAY 
AUT- 

0.00 526,785,000.00 530,814,465.00 

17-JUL-25 17-JUL-25 33 NEFT CR- 
RB! 1992592878812-
RB ISO PFMSO 1-CS-
NHAI-FARO, BI-IOPAL-
NATIONAL HIGHWA- 

0.00 800.00 530,815,265.00 

17-JUL-25 17-JUL-25 33 NEFTCR- 0.00 11,750.00 530,827,015.00 
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